
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 12 AUG 2023

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MA

2 SH

3 MJ

4 AM

5 MR

6 MZ

7 ML
 01:58
 05:47
 14:54
 19:39

 0.7
 3.0
 1.7
 2.6

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- STAR SUBARU 

M.T- AS SOVEREIGN 

M.V- RDO CONCORD 

M.V- BIG BREEZY 

M.V- CENTURION SIGNIFER 

M.T- EPIC BURANO 

M.T- FUWAIRIT 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- TTC VIDYUT 

M.T- BATELEUR 

M.V- IVS PHOENIX 

M.V- ZAGORI 

 199.90

 144.00

 304.16

 196.87

 199.98

 119.00

 278.80

 183.00

 228.60

 143.18

 199.99

 200.00

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

RIAZEDA

OCEAN SERVICES

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

MARITIME SERVICES

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

33056

33046

33072

33067

33063

33047

33068

24826

33052

33058

33061

33055

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CANOLASEED
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

327

3

49790

2334

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

1516

NIL

1530

NIL

47660

NIL

NIL

327

3

NIL

NIL

NIL

3717

NIL

NIL

46436

3500

NIL

2476

51892

1859

42075

NIL

3085

8749

340

282

7034

NO WORK

134940

NO WORK

6104

3111

16000

7340

MJ

MR

MZ

AM

MR

BL / AM

SG

AR

AM

HK

MZ

09/08

10/08

11/08

11/08

10/08

11/08

11/08

28/06

11/08

09/08

11/08

09/08

 16:30

 17:00

 14:15

  7:30

  9:30

 16:30

  9:42

  7:00

 10:35

 10:12

 11:30

  8:20

52875

14800

340

282

53470

3500

134940

3992

57996

6500

58075

55000

11/08/23

12/08/23

11/08/23

12/08/23

 15:00

  6:10

 14:25

  6:55
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

146.5

147.83

199.9

219

105.5

143.06

189.86

194

171.94

207.4

M.T- GULLF JELLET 

M.T- FREESIA 

M.V- RUBY 

M.T- PACIFIC JULIA 

M.T- ASPHALT ALLIANCE 

M.T- THERESA SCHULTE 

M.V- IMKE SELMER 

M.V- MSC TIA II 

M.V- OLYMPIA 

M.V- MERATUS JAYAKARTA 

5.7

9.4

13

8.7

5

7.5

12.8

12

8.8

9.8

7.4

9.9

13

8.7

5

9

12.8

12

8.8

9.8

33050

33059

33062

33066

33069

33070

33071

33073

33074

33075

07/08/23

09/08/23

09/08/23

10/08/23

11/08/23

11/08/23

11/08/23

12/08/23

12/08/23

12/08/23

 12:42

 10:30

 13:00

 23:59

 07:24

 09:48

 10:18

 05:45

 08:50

 11:30

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

GAC SHIPPING

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

MSC PAKISTAN

COSCO SAEED

GAC SHIPPING

NORWAY

S KOREA

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
BITUMEN
  M.Ton
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

SINGAPORE

PQA

S.ARAB

INDONASIA

9000

18868

59460

35978

5000

6593

54250

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- MSC TIA II 1

Ship Name

11-AUG-23  15:00 CONTAINERS MSC PAKISTAN

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

10

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- RDO CONCORD  will sail from QT2-I @ 06:10 hrs (AR),(MJ)

2 M.V- ZAGORI  will sail from PIBT @ 06:55 hrs (AM)

3 M.T- EPIC BURANO  will sail from EVTL @ 15:30 hrs (ML)

4 M.T- AS SOVEREIGN  will sail from LCT @ 16:00 hrs (MR)

5 M.V- MSC TIA II  will berth to QICT-VII @ 09:00 hrs (MR)

6 M.V- OLYMPIA  will berth to QICT-V @ 11:24 hrs (AM)

7 M.T- RUBY  will berth to PIBT @ 11:54 hrs (MJ)

8 M.V- MERATUS JAYAKARTA  will berth to QT2-I @ 14:15 hrs (MZ)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7537
9136
1632
3353
3256

39
2939
1870
589
337
554
801
69

254
348
253

32967

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 00 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1617 TOTAL 1617Daily Shipping Remarks :


